LIQUEUR COFFEES
Irish Coffee

Baileys Coffee
Calypso Coffee
French Coffee

Hot Whiskey

Hot Brandy

Hot Port

TEAS AND COFFEE
Tea

Espresso
Americano

Flat White
Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

€10.50
€10.50
€10.50
€10.50
€9.00
€9.00
€9.00

€4.00
€4.50
€4.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
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COCKTAILS

ALL COCKTAILS €17

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
The very first was crafted by Douglas Ankrah while bartending at
the Townhouse Bar in Knightsbridge, London.
Vanilla vodka, Passod, Pineapple juice, lime juice, served with
fresh passion fruit and a shot of Prosecco on the side.

COSMOPOLITAN
Invented in the 1930’s but a classic for all time.

Absolut Lime vodka, Cointreau, lime juice,shaken with cranberry
juice & served with lime wedge.

MOJITO
The traditional Cuban highball, always refreshing.
Havana Club rum, lime juice, muddled mint leaves & lime wedges
with sugar syrup, served over crushed ice and topped with soda
water.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
The sumptuous smooth drink originally invented by Dick Bradsell
in the 1980's, traditionally decorated with coffee beans to
represent health and happiness.
Vanilla vodka, Kahlia, a shot of espresso & sugar syrup, shaken.

CALL ME OLD FASHIONED
James E. Pepper invented this drink in Louisville in 1880 before he
brought the recipe to the Waldorf Astoria in New York City.
Jameson Black Barrel whiskey, a dash of Angostura bitters &
Orange bitters with simple syrup, stirred & served over ice with a
twist of orange peel.

PINA COLADA
Hailing from San Juan, Puerto Rico where it was created by
bartender Ramon “Monchito” Marrero at the Caribe Hilton in 1954.
Havana Club rum, Coconut syrup, cream & pineapple juice.
Blended and blitzed to a refreshing perfection.

WHISKEY OR AMARETTO SOUR

The "Sour" a drink invented by sailors on naval ships and
considered the best a man could drink, not only did it quench the
thirst but also was effective in preventing the onset of scurvy.
For our whiskey we use Powers Rye Whiskey or Disaronno

Amaretto, lemon juice, sugar syrup, angostura bitters & egg
white, served with dried lemon and dark maraschino cherry
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AMERICAN BOURBON
Southern Comfort
Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

Canadian Club
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye Bourbon
Makers Mark
Gentelman Jack
Wild Turkey

Eagle Rare

RUM

Malibu

Captain Morgan
Bacardi

Havana Club 3 Year Old
Sea Dog Dark Rum
Kraken

Gosling Black Seal
Diplomatico Reserve

ARMAGNAC & COGNAC
Martell V.S.

Courvoisier V.S.

Camus V.S.

Hennessy V.S.

Hennessy X.O.

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Calvados

Louis XIlI

€6.50
€6.50
€6.70
€7.50
€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€8.50
€8.00
€10.00

€6.00
€6.40
€6.60
€7.30
€7.50
€8.50
€9.00
€11.00

€6.50
€7.00
€7.00
€7.30
€30.00
€9.00
€8.00
€300.00




IRISH WHISKEYS

Jameson

Jameson Crested

Jameson Caskmates Stout Edition
Jameson Caskmates IPA Edition
Jameson Black Barrel

Jameson Distiller's Safe

Jameson Single Pot Still

Jameson 18 Year Old

Bushmills

Bushmills Black Bush

Bushmills Red Bush

Bushmills 16 Year Old

Bushmills 21 Year Old

Tullamore Dew

Green Spot

Yellow Spot 12 Year Old

Red Spot

Skellig Whiskey Single Pot Still
Dingle Whiskey Single Malt

Liberator ( Tawny Port Finish)
Powers

Powers Rye

Powers John's Lane

Powers Three Swallow

Waterford Peated Single Malt
Waterford Organic Single Malt
Waterford Luna Single Malt

Method and Madness Single Grain
Method and Madness Singe Malt
Method and Medness Single Pot Still
Redbreast 12 Year Old Single Pot Still
Redbreast 15 Year Old Single Pot Still
Redbreast 21 Year Old Single Pot Still
Redbreast 27 Year Old Single Pot Still
Midleton Very Rare

Midleton Barry Crockett Legacy

SCOTCH WHISKEYS
Teachers

Johnnie Walker Black
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old
Talisker 10 Year Old
Glenlivet 12 Year Old

€6.50
€7.50
€7.00
€7.00
€8.50
€9.50
€12.50
€28.00
€6.50
€7.50
€8.00
€18.00
€28.00
€7.00
€11.00
€14.00
€20.00
€8.50
€10.00
€11.00
€6.50
€7.50
€8.00
€8.50
€10.50
€10.50
€11.00
€8.00
€10.00
€10.50
€11.00
€18.00
€32.00
€75.00
€29.00
€32.00

€6.50
€8.50
€11.00
€10.00

€10.00
€12.00

g -



=SS oSS

RED WINE

Glass/Bottle

Bordeaux, France, Chateau Les Moutins, Merlot €10/€40
Ripe red fruit, cherries and berries, very soft with some
malolactic characteristics.

Siegel Reserva, Chile, Cabernet Sauvignon €10/€40
Blackcurrant and ripe fruits-of-the-forest flavours make this a
rich and fruity wine with a subtle seasoning of vanilla.

Il Bucco Montepulciano d’Abruzzo €11/€44
Wine with soul and attitude! It’s big, it’s frank and struts its

Hacienda El Olmo Crianza, Rioja Baja €9.50/€38
Gorgeous sweet / tanin character effortlessly expressing the
wine's perfect ripeness, taste of strawberry and cherry

Cassone Reserva Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina €10/€40
90-year-old vineyards give this wine a finer and more elegant
quality. It has soft summer fruit flavours with hints of pepper

and spice.

SPRITZS AND BUBBLES

Aperol Spritz €16.00
Aperol, Prosecco and Soda water

Lillet Spritz €16.00
Lillet Blanc, lemon juice and Soda water

White port Spritz €16.00
Grahams White port and Tonic water

Hugo €16.00
Gin, Prosecco, Elderflower syrup and soda water

Mimosa €12.00
Prosecco with freshly squezzed Orange juice

Bellini €12.00
Prosecco and Peach puree
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SOFT DRINKS & JUICES
Coke €4.00
Diet Coke €4.00
Coke Zero €4.00
7up €4.00
7up Free €4.00
Club Orange €4.00
Club Lemon €4.00
Cidona €4.00
Lucozade €4.00
Fever-Tree Tonic €4.20
Fever-Tree Light Tonic €4.20
Fever-Tree Elderflower tonic €4.20
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale €4.20
Fever-Tree Soda Water €4.20
Club White Lemonade €3.50
Apple Juice €3.80
Orange Juice €3.80
Pineapple Juice €3.80
Cranberry Juice €3.80
Tomato Juice €3.80
Cordial Glass (Orange, Lime, Blackurrant) €0.75
Cordial Pint (Orange, Lime, Blackcurrant) €1.00
Cordial Jug (Orange, Lime, Blackcurrant) €2.00

MOCKTAILS
All mocktails €9

MOJITO

Muddled mint leaves with sugar syrup, fresh lime juice,
topped with soda water and served on ice.

DAIQUIRI

Choose from Mango, Passon Fruit or Strawberry,
blended with lime juice.

PINA COLADA
Pineapple juice, Coconut syrup and cream, blended
and garnished with pineapple wedge
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BEER SELECTION
BEERS ON TAP
Guinness Stout €6.70
Murphy's Stout €6.70
Heineken Lager €7.50
Carlsberg Lager €7.50
Coors Light Lager €7.50
Peroni Lager €8.00
CRAFT BEERS ONTAP
Tom Creans Kenmare Lager €7.50
Tom Creans Kenmare IPA €7.50
Sullivan's Blonde Ale €8.00
Sullivan's Red Ale €8.00
Killarney Blonde Ale €8.00
Killarney IPA €8.00
BOTTLED BEER
Heineken Lager €6.50
Corona €6.50
Coors Light Lager €6.50
Peroni Gluten Free Lager €6.50
West Coast Cooler €7.50
West Coast Cooler Rose €7.50
Erdinger Weissbier €7.50
Orchard Thieves Cider €8.00
Bulmers Cider Pint Bottle €8.00
Bulmers Cider Light Pint Bottle €8.00
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Cider €8.00
CRAFT BOTTLED BEER
Killarney "Rutting" Red Ale €7.70
Killarney Blonde Ale €7.70
Killarney "Scarlet Pimpernel" IPA €7.70

NON-ALCOHOLIC BOTTLED BEER

Heineken 0.0 €6.00
Peroni 0.0 €6.00
Erdinger 0.0 €6.50




VODKA

Absolut

Absolut Flavoured
Finlandia

Dingle Vodka
Ketel One
Belvedere

Grey Goose

GINS

Dingle

Bombay Sapphire
Skellig Six 18
Gunpowder
Hendricks
Monkey 47
Bertha's Revenge
Method and Madness
Garnish Island
Beara Ocean
Beara Pink

Minke

Tanquarey
Beefeater
Beefeater Pink
Gordons
Gordons Pink
Brockmans

S

SPIRITS

i

€6.40
€6.40
€7.00
€7.00
€8.00
€10.50
€11.00

€7.00
€7.00
€7.50
€8.50
€8.50
€11.00
€8.50
€8.50
€7.00
€7.30
€7.50
€7.70
€7.00
€6.50
€7.00
€6.50
€7.00
€8.50
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CHAMPAGNE
- Glass/Bottle

N/V Piper-Heidsieck , "Essential” Cuvee Brut €16/€75
Essential is a multi-vintage cuvée featuring a blend of 3

varieties. Its magnificent structure, balance and

freshness ensure that this Extra-Brut represents the

iconic style of the House.

N/V Piper-Heidsieck, “Rosé Sauvage” €17/80
Top rosé Champagne to try Glowing deep cherry pink

in colour, this really is a statement rosé Champagne,

the aromas just as seductive as the hue.

WHITE WINE

Pa Road, Marlborough, New Zealand €11/€44
The lemon zest and passionfruit theme carries

through the palate, supported by delicate black

currant and aniseed notes.

Domaine de I'Herre, Chardonnay, France €10/€40
Deep yellow with topaz tints. Fresh nose with acacia,

pear and sweet almond-tineged white flowers. The

palate is fresh, full and round balanced.

Trentino Forte Alto, Pinot Grigio, Italia €10/€40
Elegant, dry Pinot Grigio with apple and banana fruit
aromas, floral lift in the mouth, and clean, crisp finish

Chéateau Bauduc, Bordeaux Blanc, France €10.50/€42
An unoaked Sauvignon Blanc packed with refined

nettle and lemon grass zing and unripe nectarines.

Crisp and dry, with well balanced acidity.

LOL by Laulerie, Rose €10/€40
Attractively refreshing aromas of marshmallow and
grenedine give way notes of strawberry and appricot.
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MARGARITA
Created by Mexican restaurant owner Carlos Herrera in 1938.
who mixed it for the gorgeous Ziegfeld showgirl Marjorie King.
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice and Agave syrup,
served with salted rim and lime wedge.

VALENTIA ISLAND NEGRONI
An Italian aperitivo with a Kerry twist.

Dingle Gin, Campari & Valentia Island vermouth, served over ice
with orange peel and Marashino Cherry

BRAMBLE GOBLET
The Original was the brainchild off Dick Bradsell, aka "The
Cocktail King". This blackberry drink is arguably the most famous
of his creations from his time at Fred'S Club Soho in the 90's.
Beefeater Gin, Plymouth Sloe gin, lime juice, Creme de Mure,
served over crushed ice and topped with elderflower tonic with
fresh fruit and mint leaves.

DAIQUIRI
Jennings Cox, an American mining engineer is belived to have
invented this drink after running out of gin while throwing a
cocktail party
Bacardi white rum, choose from Strawberry / Passion Fruit /
Mango, blended and blitzed with freshly squeezed lime juice..

CLASSIC MARTINI
A timeless classic, H.L Mencken called the martini "the only
American invention as perfect as the sonnet"

Beara Gin od Dingle Vodka, dash of Dry Martini, shaken or
stirred, garnished with olive or lemon twist.

MY FAIR LADY
Sipping this elegant drink is like being transported to a poetic
oasis where every sip tells a story.
Beefeater Pink Gin, Chambord, Cranberry juice, lime juice and
egg white, garnished with strawberry.

PENICILLIN
Smooth drink that perfectly mixes smoke, ginger & lemon

Waterford Peated Whiskey, Ginger syrup, Honey & fresh lemon
juice, garnished with dried lemon wedge
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APERITIFS
Campari
Pimms
Lillet
Aperol
Pernod

Valentia Island Vermouth

Martini Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso

DEGESTIFS
Baileys

Creme De Menthe
Disaronno Amaretto
Grappa

Kahlua

Sambuca
Limoncello
Cointreau

Irish Mist

Tia Maria
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Benedictine
Green Chartreuse

The Lost Explorer Mezcal

Patron XO Cafe

PORT AND SHERRY

Harvey's Bristol Cream Sherry

Winter's Tale Sherry
Tio Pepe Sherry

White Port 10 Year Old
"Six Grapes" Ruby Port

"20 Year Old" Tawny Port

2000 Vintage Port

€7.00
€8.00
€8.00
€7.00
€6.50
€7.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50

€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€7.00
€6.50
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€14.00
€10.00

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€8.50
€8.00
€13.00
€12.00
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WELCOME TO

THE DOOLITTLE

The Dolittle Bar is named after Eliza Doolittle a Cockney
character and the protagonist in George Bernard Shaw's
play Pygmalion (1913) and its 1956 musical adaptation
My Fair Lady.

Itis the 1964 musical drama adaptation that is most
renowned and starred Audrey Hepburn as Eliza Doolittle
and Rex Harrison as Henry Higgins, and won eight
Academy Awards.

George Bernard Shaw stayed at Parknasilla on six
occasions writing the bulk of his play St Joan during one
of his stays. Shaw was awarded a Nobel Prize in Literature
in 1925. Shaw also won his Oscar in 1939 for Best Writing,

Screenplay for his role in adapting his own play
Pygmalion for the screen.

George Bernard Shaw once describedParknasilla as
"A place of long sea views and
intricate walks between ferns and
fuchsias, rock and rhododendron, to
burnt out castles lost within the
woods and along the various
fingers of land that point south
West into the warm Atlantic this
place does not belong to any world
that you or | have ever worked or
livedin.......... itis a part of our
dream world”




