

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Irish Coffee	€10.50
Baileys Coffee	€10.50
Calypso Coffee	€10.50
French Coffee	€10.50
Hot Whiskey	€9.00
Hot Brandy	€9.00
Hot Port	€9.00

TEAS AND COFFEE

Tea	€4.00
Espresso	€4.50
Americano	€4.50
Flat White	€5.50
Cappuccino	€5.50
Mocha	€5.50
Hot Chocolate	€5.50







COCKTAILS

ALL COCKTAILS €17

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI

The very first was crafted by Douglas Ankrah while bartending at the Townhouse Bar in Knightsbridge, London.

Vanilla vodka, Passoã, Pineapple juice, lime juice, served with fresh passion fruit and a shot of Prosecco on the side.

COSMOPOLITAN

Invented in the 1930's but a classic for all time.

Absolut Lime vodka, Cointreau, lime juice, shaken with cranberry juice & served with lime wedge.

MOJITO

The traditional Cuban highball, always refreshing.

Havana Club rum, lime juice, muddled mint leaves & lime wedges with sugar syrup, served over crushed ice and topped with soda water.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

The sumptuous smooth drink originally invented by Dick Bradsell in the 1980's, traditionally decorated with coffee beans to represent health and happiness.

Vanilla vodka, Kahlúa, a shot of espresso & sugar syrup, shaken.

CALL ME OLD FASHIONED

James E. Pepper invented this drink in Louisville in 1880 before he brought the recipe to the Waldorf Astoria in New York City.

Jameson Black Barrel whiskey, a dash of Angostura bitters & Orange bitters with simple syrup, stirred & served over ice with a twist of orange peel.

PIÑA COLADA

Hailing from San Juan, Puerto Rico where it was created by bartender Ramoń "Monchito" Marrero at the Caribe Hilton in 1954.
Havana Club rum, Coconut syrup, cream & pineapple juice.
Blended and blitzed to a refreshing perfection.

WHISKEY OR AMARETTO SOUR

The "Sour" a drink invented by sailors on naval ships and considered the best a man could drink, not only did it quench the thirst but also was effective in preventing the onset of scurvy.

For our whiskey we use Powers Rye Whiskey or Disaronno Amaretto, lemon juice, sugar syrup, angostura bitters & egg white, served with dried lemon and dark maraschino cherry



AMERICAN BOURBON

Southern Comfort	€6.50
Jack Daniels	€6.50
Jim Beam	€6.70
Canadian Club	€7.50
Bulleit Bourbon	€8.00
Bulleit Rye Bourbon	€8.00
Makers Mark	€8.00
Gentelman Jack	€8.50
Wild Turkey	€8.00
Eagle Rare	€10.00

RUM

Malibu	€6.00
Captain Morgan	€6.40
Bacardi	€6.60
Havana Club 3 Year Old	€7.30
Sea Dog Dark Rum	€7.50
Kraken	€8.50
Gosling Black Seal	€9.00
Diplomatico Reserve	€11.00

ARMAGNAC & COGNAC

Martell V.S.	€6.50
Courvoisier V.S.	€7.00
Camus V.S.	€7.00
Hennessy V.S.	€7.30
Hennessy X.O.	€30.00
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.	€9.00
Calvados	€8.00
Louis XIII	€300.00





IRISH WHISKEYS

IKISH WHISKEYS	
Jameson	€6.50
Jameson Crested	€7.50
Jameson Caskmates Stout Edition	€7.00
Jameson Caskmates IPA Edition	€7.00
Jameson Black Barrel	€8.50
Jameson Distiller's Safe	€9.50
Jameson Single Pot Still	€12.50
Jameson 18 Year Old	€28.00
Bushmills	€6.50
Bushmills Black Bush	€7.50
Bushmills Red Bush	€8.00
Bushmills 16 Year Old	€18.00
Bushmills 21 Year Old	€28.00
Tullamore Dew	€7.00
Green Spot	€11.00
Yellow Spot 12 Year Old	€14.00
Red Spot	€20.00
Skellig Whiskey Single Pot Still	€8.50
Dingle Whiskey Single Malt	€10.00
Liberator (Tawny Port Finish)	€11.00
Powers	€6.50
Powers Rye	€7.50
Powers John's Lane	€8.00
Powers Three Swallow	€8.50
Waterford Peated Single Malt	€10.50
Waterford Organic Single Malt	€10.50
Waterford Luna Single Malt	€11.00
Method and Madness Single Grain	€8.00
Method and Madness Singe Malt	€10.00
Method and Medness Single Pot Still	€10.50
Redbreast 12 Year Old Single Pot Still	€11.00
Redbreast 15 Year Old Single Pot Still	€18.00
Redbreast 21 Year Old Single Pot Still	€32.00
Redbreast 27 Year Old Single Pot Still	€75.00
Midleton Very Rare	€29.00
Midleton Barry Crockett Legacy	€32.00

SCOTCH WHISKEYS

Teachers	€6.50
Johnnie Walker Black	€8.50
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old	€11.00
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old	€10.00
Talisker 10 Year Old	€10.00
Glenlivet 12 Year Old	€12.00







RED WINE

Glass/Bottle

Bordeaux, France, Château Les Moutins, Merlot

€10/€40

Ripe red fruit, cherries and berries, very soft with some malolactic characteristics.

Siegel Reserva, Chile, Cabernet Sauvignon

€10/€40

Blackcurrant and ripe fruits-of-the-forest flavours make this a rich and fruity wine with a subtle seasoning of vanilla.

Il Bucco Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

€11/€44

Wine with soul and attitude! It's big, it's frank and struts its

Hacienda El Olmo Crianza, Rioja Baja

€9.50/€38

Gorgeous sweet / tanin character effortlessly expressing the wine's perfect ripeness, taste of strawberry and cherry

Cassone Reserva Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

€10/€40

90-year-old vineyards give this wine a finer and more elegant quality. It has soft summer fruit flavours with hints of pepper and spice.

SPRITZS AND BUBBLES

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco and Soda water	€16.00
Lillet Spritz <i>Lillet Blanc, lemon juice and Soda water</i>	€16.00
White port Spritz Grahams White port and Tonic water	€16.00
Hugo Gin, Prosecco, Elderflower syrup and soda water	€16.00
Mimosa Prosecco with freshly squezzed Orange juice	€12.00
Bellini Prosecco and Peach puree	€12.00



SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

Coke	€4.00
Diet Coke	€4.00
Coke Zero	€4.00
7up	€4.00
7up Free	€4.00
Club Orange	€4.00
Club Lemon	€4.00
Cidona	€4.00
Lucozade	€4.00
Fever-Tree Tonic	€4.20
Fever-Tree Light Tonic	€4.20
Fever-Tree Elderflower tonic	€4.20
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	€4.20
Fever-Tree Soda Water	€4.20
Club White Lemonade	€3.50
Apple Juice	€3.80
Orange Juice	€3.80
Pineapple Juice	€3.80
Cranberry Juice	€3.80
Tomato Juice	€3.80
Cordial Glass (Orange, Lime, Blackurrant)	€0.75
Cordial Pint (Orange, Lime, Blackcurrant)	€1.00
Cordial Jug (Orange, Lime, Blackcurrant)	€2.00

MOCKTAILS All mocktails €9

MOJITO

Muddled mint leaves with sugar syrup, fresh lime juice, topped with soda water and served on ice.

DAIQUIRI

Choose from Mango, Passon Fruit or Strawberry, blended with lime juice.

PINA COLADA

Pineapple juice, Coconut syrup and cream, blended and garnished with pineapple wedge



BEER SELECTION

BEERS ON TAP Guinness Stout Murphy's Stout Heineken Lager Carlsberg Lager Coors Light Lager Peroni Lager	€6.70 €6.70 €7.50 €7.50 €8.00
CRAFT BEERS ON TAP Tom Creans Kenmare Lager Tom Creans Kenmare IPA Sullivan's Blonde Ale	€7.50 €7.50 €8.00
Sullivan's Red Ale Killarney Blonde Ale Killarney IPA	€8.00 €8.00 €8.00
Heineken Lager Corona Coors Light Lager Peroni Gluten Free Lager West Coast Cooler West Coast Cooler Rose Erdinger Weissbier Orchard Thieves Cider Bulmers Cider Pint Bottle Bulmers Cider Light Pint Bottle Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Cider	€6.50 €6.50 €6.50 €7.50 €7.50 €7.50 €8.00 €8.00 €8.00
CRAFT BOTTLED BEER Killarney "Rutting" Red Ale Killarney Blonde Ale Killarney "Scarlet Pimpernel" IPA	€7.70 €7.70 €7.70
NON-ALCOHOLIC BOTTLED BEER Heineken 0.0 Peroni 0.0 Erdinger 0.0	€6.00 €6.00 €6.50



SPIRITS

VODKA

Absolut	€6.40
Absolut Flavoured	€6.40
Finlandia	€7.00
Dingle Vodka	€7.00
Ketel One	€8.00
Belvedere	€10.50
Grey Goose	€11.00

GINS

GINS	
Dingle	€7.00
Bombay Sapphire	€7.00
Skellig Six 18	€7.50
Gunpowder	€8.50
Hendricks	€8.50
Monkey 47	€11.00
Bertha's Revenge	€8.50
Method and Madness	€8.50
Garnish Island	€7.00
Beara Ocean	€7.30
Beara Pink	€7.50
Minke	€7.70
Tanquarey	€7.00
Beefeater	€6.50
Beefeater Pink	€7.00
Gordons	€6.50
Gordons Pink	€7.00
Brockmans	€8.50







CHAMPAGNE

Glass/Bottle €16/€75

N/V Piper-Heidsieck, "Essential" Cuvee Brut

Essential is a multi-vintage cuvée featuring a blend of 3 varieties. Its magnificent structure, balance and freshness ensure that this Extra-Brut represents the iconic style of the House.

N/V Piper-Heidsieck, "Rosé Sauvage"

€17/80

Top rosé Champagne to try Glowing deep cherry pink in colour, this really is a statement rosé Champagne, the aromas just as seductive as the hue.

WHITE WINE

Pa Road, Marlborough, New Zealand

€11/€44

The lemon zest and passionfruit theme carries through the palate, supported by delicate black currant and aniseed notes.

Domaine de l'Herre, Chardonnay, France

€10/€40

Deep yellow with topaz tints. Fresh nose with acacia, pear and sweet almond-tineged white flowers. The palate is fresh, full and round balanced.

Trentino Forte Alto, Pinot Grigio, Italia

€10/€40

Elegant, dry Pinot Grigio with apple and banana fruit aromas, floral lift in the mouth, and clean, crisp finish

Château Bauduc, Bordeaux Blanc, France

€10.50/€42

An unoaked Sauvignon Blanc packed with refined nettle and lemon grass zing and unripe nectarines. Crisp and dry, with well balanced acidity.

LOL by Laulerie, Rose

€10/€40

Attractively refreshing aromas of marshmallow and grenedine give way notes of strawberry and appricot.







MARGARITA

Created by Mexican restaurant owner Carlos Herrera in 1938. who mixed it for the gorgeous Ziegfeld showgirl Marjorie King.

Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice and Agave syrup, served with salted rim and lime wedge.

VALENTIA ISLAND NEGRONI

An Italian aperitivo with a Kerry twist.

Dingle Gin, Campari & Valentia Island vermouth, served over ice with orange peel and Marashino Cherry

BRAMBLE GOBLET

The Original was the brainchild off Dick Bradsell, aka "The Cocktail King". This blackberry drink is arguably the most famous of his creations from his time at Fred'S Club Soho in the 90's.

Beefeater Gin, Plymouth Sloe gin, lime juice, Creme de Mure, served over crushed ice and topped with elderflower tonic with fresh fruit and mint leaves.

DAIQUIRI

Jennings Cox, an American mining engineer is belived to have invented this drink after running out of gin while throwing a cocktail party

Bacardi white rum, choose from Strawberry / Passion Fruit / Mango, blended and blitzed with freshly squeezed lime juice..

CLASSIC MARTINI

A timeless classic, H.L Mencken called the martini "the only American invention as perfect as the sonnet"

Beara Gin od Dingle Vodka, dash of Dry Martini, shaken or stirred, garnished with olive or lemon twist.

MY FAIR LADY

Sipping this elegant drink is like being transported to a poetic oasis where every sip tells a story.

Beefeater Pink Gin, Chambord, Cranberry juice, lime juice and egg white, garnished with strawberry.

PENICILLIN

Smooth drink that perfectly mixes smoke, ginger & lemon Waterford Peated Whiskey, Ginger syrup, Honey & fresh lemon juice, garnished with dried lemon wedge





-				150	ш	
Δ	$\mathbf{\nu}$	-	к		ш	- ~
$\boldsymbol{\Gamma}$		_	ıv		ш	

Campari	€7.00
Pimms	€8.00
Lillet	€8.00
Aperol	€7.00
Pernod	€6.50
Valentia Island Vermouth	€7.50
Martini Dry	€6.50
Martini Bianco	€6.50
Martini Rosso	€6.50
DEGESTIFS	

DEGESTIFS	
Baileys	€6.50
Creme De Menthe	€6.50
Disaronno Amaretto	€6.50
Grappa	€6.50
Kahlua	€6.50
Sambuca	€6.50
Limoncello	€6.50
Cointreau	€6.50
Irish Mist	€7.00
Tia Maria	€6.50
Drambuie	€7.00
Grand Marnier	€7.00
Benedictine	€7.00
Green Chartreuse	€7.00
The Lost Explorer Mezcal	€14.00
Patron XO Cafe	€10.00

PORT AND SHERRY

Harvey's Bristol Cream Sherry	€7.00
Winter's Tale Sherry	€7.00
Tio Pepe Sherry	€7.00
White Port 10 Year Old	€8.50
"Six Grapes" Ruby Port	€8.00
"20 Year Old" Tawny Port	€13.00
2000 Vintage Port	€12.00



WELCOME TO THE DOOLITTLE



The Dolittle Bar is named after Eliza Doolittle a Cockney character and the protagonist in George Bernard Shaw's play *Pygmalion (1913)* and its 1956 musical adaptation *My Fair Lady.*

It is the 1964 musical drama adaptation that is most renowned and starred Audrey Hepburn as Eliza Doolittle and Rex Harrison as Henry Higgins, and won eight Academy Awards.

George Bernard Shaw stayed at Parknasilla on six occasions writing the bulk of his play St Joan during one of his stays. Shaw was awarded a Nobel Prize in Literature in 1925. Shaw also won his Oscar in 1939 for Best Writing, Screenplay for his role in adapting his own play Pygmalion for the screen.

George Bernard Shaw once describedParknasilla as

"A place of long sea views and intricate walks between ferns and fuchsias, rock and rhododendron, to burnt out castles lost within the woods and along the various fingers of land that point south West into the warm Atlantic this place does not belong to any world that you or I have ever worked or lived init is a part of our dream world."